
Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Scratch Total

Cliff Dew 259 213 173 213 253 1111

Richard Teece 195 256 187 225 246 1109

Ben Robinson 180 179 172 279 231 1041

Kallum Peach 220 214 202 181 204 1021

Lee Bradley 185 178 204 221 213 1001

Joe Cooper 231 149 216 143 197 936

Jordan Hart 176 211 175 167 203 932

Jackie Wyatt 192 170 185 178 182 907

Sean Macfarlane 199 169 162 180 194 904

Ross Holkham 171 212 179 155 186 903

Craig Barrett 223 173 201 146 158 901

Sam Pateman 160 165 190 200 168 883

Alex Pace 157 166 226 155 178 882

Dan Bonfield 159 182 145 189 205 880

Alison Taylor 211 177 155 155 178 876

Joanne Green 180 190 149 166 188 873

Cameron Brown 163 144 168 194 202 871

Spencer Edwards 185 126 211 179 162 863

Russell Minns 160 156 142 155 243 856

Philip Lay 189 172 170 186 137 854

Martin Payne 192 185 166 146 151 840

Alfie Humphrey 185 198 144 155 154 836

Sukky Gill 158 141 168 188 179 834

Ben Holkham 133 197 178 174 149 831

Stephen Draper 183 185 142 157 156 823

James Stone 147 192 157 178 146 820

Lorna Scott 137 183 166 153 177 816

Peter Fyles 149 158 181 144 177 809

Tom Collings 175 138 163 159 172 807

Jenny Dew 165 175 158 152 155 805

Hayden Hewitt 157 146 159 143 190 795

Karl King 172 113 142 159 188 774

Ray LAY 140 149 170 159 154 772

Laura Fawcett 161 168 174 157 111 771

Gerry Wrathall 188 147 169 130 117 751

Ava Richardson 159 150 145 152 132 738

Tony Antoniou 134 139 154 131 163 721

Kane Bennett 137 125 158 141 151 712

Tomm Draper 115 107 159 179 121 681

Ann de Silva 145 150 145 147 91 678

Richard Parker 135 120 111 154 155 675

Brandon Antoniou 167 135 117 115 115 649
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Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Scratch Total Handicap Handicap Total

Ava Richardson 159 150 145 152 132 738 380 1118

Brandon Antoniou 167 135 117 115 115 649 465 1114

Cliff Dew 259 213 173 213 253 1111 0 1111

Richard Teece 195 256 187 225 246 1109 0 1109

Lee Bradley 185 178 204 221 213 1001 90 1091

Sam Pateman 160 165 190 200 168 883 180 1063

Kallum Peach 220 214 202 181 204 1021 40 1061

Cameron Brown 163 144 168 194 202 871 180 1051

Ben Robinson 180 179 172 279 231 1041 0 1041

Alfie Humphrey 185 198 144 155 154 836 205 1041

Alex Pace 157 166 226 155 178 882 130 1012

Tomm Draper 115 107 159 179 121 681 310 991

Ann de Silva 145 150 145 147 91 678 300 978

Russell Minns 160 156 142 155 243 856 110 966

Kane Bennett 137 125 158 141 151 712 250 962

Martin Payne 192 185 166 146 151 840 120 960

Spencer Edwards 185 126 211 179 162 863 85 948

Jackie Wyatt 192 170 185 178 182 907 40 947

Joanne Green 180 190 149 166 188 873 70 943

Stephen Draper 183 185 142 157 156 823 120 943

Joe Cooper 231 149 216 143 197 936 0 936

Jordan Hart 176 211 175 167 203 932 0 932

Craig Barrett 223 173 201 146 158 901 20 921

Ben Holkham 133 197 178 174 149 831 90 921

Jenny Dew 165 175 158 152 155 805 110 915

Laura Fawcett 161 168 174 157 111 771 140 911

Ross Holkham 171 212 179 155 186 903 5 908

Alison Taylor 211 177 155 155 178 876 30 906

Sean Macfarlane 199 169 162 180 194 904 0 904

James Stone 147 192 157 178 146 820 70 890

Philip Lay 189 172 170 186 137 854 35 889

Hayden Hewitt 157 146 159 143 190 795 90 885

Gerry Wrathall 188 147 169 130 117 751 130 881

Dan Bonfield 159 182 145 189 205 880 0 880

Tony Antoniou 134 139 154 131 163 721 150 871

Karl King 172 113 142 159 188 774 90 864

Ray LAY 140 149 170 159 154 772 80 852

Peter Fyles 149 158 181 144 177 809 35 844

Tom Collings 175 138 163 159 172 807 35 842

Sukky Gill 158 141 168 188 179 834 0 834

Lorna Scott 137 183 166 153 177 816 0 816

Richard Parker 135 120 111 154 155 675 95 770
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